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DATE

10/26/24
10/28/24
10/30/24
11/02/24
11/04/24

11/06/24
11/09/24
11/11/24
11/13/24
11/16/24
11/18/24
11/20/24
11/23/24
11/25/24
11127124
11/30/24
12/02/24
12/04/24
12/07/24
12/09/24
12/11/24
12/14/24
12/16/24
12/18/24
12/21/24
12/23/24
12/25/24
12/28/24

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon

Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

POWE

PB SALES

$20,690,172
$12,486,288
$14,458,432
$21,516,544
$13,736,898

$15,424,255
$22,592,371

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
11/06/24
b

- — Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE

JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL
$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,500,000 2.096 3.5% 3.5%
$28,899,947 $28,000,000 $13,400,000 2.096 2.1% 5.5%
$39,205,594 $39,000,000 $18,600,000 2.096 2.4% 7.8%
$55,114,590 $54,000,000 $25,500,000 2.118 36% 11.2%
$65,008,715 $63,000,000 $29,700,000 2.118 23%  13.2%
$76,118,175 $75,000,000 $35,400,000 2.118 26% 15.5%
$92,390,536 $92,000,000 $43,400,000 2.118 38% 18.7%
2.118 25% 20.7%

2.118 2.8%  22.9%

2.118 41%  26.1%

2.118 2.6%  28.0%

2.118 2.9%  30.1%

2.118 44%  33.2%

2.118 27%  35.0%

2.118 3.0%  36.9%

2.118 46%  39.9%

2.118 2.9%  41.6%

2.118 31%  43.5%

2.118 44%  46.0%

2.118 31%  47.6%

2.118 2.9%  49.1%

2.118 50% 51.7%

2.118 33% 53.2%

2.118 31% 54.7%

2.118 52% 57.1%

2.118 36% 58.6%

2.118 36% 60.1%

2.118 6.4%  62.6%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

"IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,400,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subject to annujt¥ rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

1[_2) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown jn the DRAW COVERAGE column.

c%?/EE%bé“E"'t of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment

9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

1,384,732
1,453,969
1,526,667
1,603,000
1,683,150
1,767,308
1,855,673
1,948,457

2,045,880
2,148,174
2,255,583
2,368,362
2,486,780
2,611,119
2,741,675
2,878,758
3,022,696
3,173,831
3,332,523
3,499,149
3,674,106
3,857,812
4,050,702
4,253,237
4,465,899
4,689,194
4,923,654
5,169,837
5,428,328
5,699,745

92,000,000



