

## **Grand Prize Estimate**

Issued 11/06/24

## **Saturday Start**

## **Graduated Payments**

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		RAGE	1st Payment	1,384,732
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	1,453,969
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	1,526,667
		1	10/26/24	Sat	\$20,690,172	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	\$9,500,000	2.096	3.5%	3.5%	4th Payment	1,603,000
		2	10/28/24	Mon	\$12,486,288	\$28,899,947	\$28,000,000	\$13,400,000	2.096	2.1%	5.5%	5th Payment	1,683,150
		3	10/30/24	Wed	\$14,458,432	\$39,205,594	\$39,000,000	\$18,600,000	2.096	2.4%	7.8%	6th Payment	1,767,308
3.99%	-0.76%	4	11/02/24	Sat	\$21,516,544	\$55,114,590	\$54,000,000	\$25,500,000	2.118	3.6%	11.2%	7th Payment	1,855,673
10.02%	8.33%	5	11/04/24	Mon	\$13,736,898	\$65,008,715	\$63,000,000	\$29,700,000	2.118	2.3%	13.2%	8th Payment	1,948,457
6.68%	6.68%	6	11/06/24	Wed	\$15,424,255	\$76,118,175	\$75,000,000	\$35,400,000	2.118	2.6%	15.5%	9th Payment	2,045,880
5.00%	5.00%	7	11/09/24	Sat	\$22,592,371	\$92,390,536	\$92,000,000	\$43,400,000	2.118	3.8%	18.7%	10th Payment	2,148,174
6.00%	6.00%	8	11/11/24	Mon					2.118	2.5%	20.7%	11th Payment	2,255,583
7.14%	7.14%	9	11/13/24	Wed					2.118	2.8%	22.9%	12th Payment	2,368,362
8.00%	8.00%	10	11/16/24	Sat					2.118	4.1%	26.1%	13th Payment	2,486,780
5.00%	5.00%	11	11/18/24	Mon					2.118	2.6%	28.0%	14th Payment	2,611,119
5.87%	5.87%	12	11/20/24	Wed					2.118	2.9%	30.1%	15th Payment	2,741,675
7.35%	7.35%	13	11/23/24	Sat					2.118	4.4%	33.2%	16th Payment	2,878,758
5.54%	5.54%	14	11/25/24	Mon					2.118	2.7%	35.0%	17th Payment	3,022,696
2.67%	2.67%	15	11/27/24	Wed					2.118	3.0%	36.9%	18th Payment	3,173,831
5.93%	5.93%	16	11/30/24	Sat					2.118	4.6%	39.9%	19th Payment	3,332,523
8.22%	8.22%	17	12/02/24	Mon					2.118	2.9%	41.6%	20th Payment	3,499,149
4.00%	4.00%	18	12/04/24	Wed					2.118	3.1%	43.5%	21st Payment	3,674,106
-4.40%	-4.40%	19	12/07/24	Sat					2.118	4.4%	46.0%	22nd Payment	3,857,812
3.73%	3.73%	20	12/09/24	Mon					2.118	3.1%	47.6%	23rd Payment	4,050,702
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	12/11/24	Wed					2.118	2.9%	49.1%	24th Payment	4,253,237
12.00%	12.00%	22	12/14/24	Sat					2.118	5.0%	51.7%	25th Payment	4,465,899
7.00%	7.00%	23	12/16/24	Mon					2.118	3.3%	53.2%	26th Payment	4,689,194
9.00%	9.00%	24	12/18/24	Wed					2.118	3.1%	54.7%	27th Payment	4,923,654
6.00%	6.00%	25	12/21/24	Sat					2.118	5.2%	57.1%	28th Payment	5,169,837
9.00%	9.00%	26	12/23/24	Mon					2.118	3.6%	58.6%	29th Payment	5,428,328
15.00%	15.00%	27	12/25/24	Wed					2.118	3.6%	60.1%	30th Payment	5,699,745
22.50%	22.50%	28	12/28/24	Sat					2.118	6.4%	62.6%	Total	92,000,000

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,400,000

<sup>(1)</sup> The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.